SILVERADO-MODJESKA
RECREATION & PARKS
DISTRICT

Financial Statements
June 30, 2016

*REVISED”



3:44 PM

09/19/16
Cash Basis

Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District

Profit & Loss

June 2016

Income

6000 - Development Fees
60000 - Recreation Program Income
60001 - Instructor Fees

Total 60000 - Recreation Program Income

6220 - Property Taxes-Curr Unsecured
6240 - Property Taxes-Prior Unsecured
6280 - Property Tax-Curr Supplemental
6610 - Interest
6620 - Rents and Concessions
6690 - State-Homeowners PR Tax Relief
6970 - State - Other
7670 - Miscellaneous Revenue

76701 - Donations/Gifts

Total 7670 - Miscellaneous Revenue

7680 - 6-mo Expired Checks
9000 - Chili Cookoff Fundraiser
Chili & Vendor Booths

Total 9000 - Chili Cookoff Fundraiser

Total Income

Expense

0702 - Telephone & Telegraph - Other
1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs
14001 - Landscaping
14002 - Repairs & Renovations (Minor)

14004 - Janitorial
Total 1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs

1500 - Donations
1501 - SCC Donations
1500 - Donations - Other

Total 1500 - Donations

1800 - Office Expense
1803 - Postage
1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs
19002 - Legal Services
19005 - Secretarial
19006 - Bookkeeping
19008 - Caretaker

1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs - Other

Total 1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs

1912 - Investment Administrative Fees
2800 - Utilities

28001 - Electricity

28002 - Waste Disposal

28005 - Water

Total 2800 - Utilities

4000 - Capital Expenditure

50000 - Recreation Program Expense
50002 - Lunch Bunch Expenses
50003 - Silverado Summer Concerts

Total 50000 - Recreation Program Expense

9500 - Chili Cookoff Expenses
Advertising/Printing
Equipment/Supplies
Musical Presentation Donation

Total 9500 - Chili Cookoff Expenses

Total Expense

Net Income

Jun 16

8,400.00

453.70
453.70

134.76
18.67
27.14

292.05

275.00
24.47

0.01

204.35
204.35
591.00

135.00
135.00
10,556.15

267.55

7,007.00
-876.03

600.00
6,730.97

1,952.33
225.00

2,177.33

50.39
47.00

150.00
234.00
325.00
855.00

0.39

1,564.39
17.45

169.27
274.51
181.28

625.06
6,670.98

192.00
77.46

269.46

276.48
77.69
350.00

704.17
19,124.75
-8,568.60
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3:44 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District

09/19/16 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of June 30, 2016
Jun 30, 16
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
8010 - County Checking Account 232,187.28
8020 - BofA Rec Checking Account 53,920.69
Total Checking/Savings 286,107.97
Other Current Assets
8250 - Interest Receivable 152.23
Total Other Current Assets 152.23
Total Current Assets 286,260.20
Other Assets
8211 - Interfund Receivable
82111 - Loan to SCC (Current) 66,447.95
8211 - Interfund Receivable - Other 65,798.00
Total 8211 - Interfund Receivable 132,245.95
Total Other Assets 132,245.95
TOTAL ASSETS 418,506.15
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
9025 - Stale Dated Payable 50.00
Total Accounts Payable 50.00
Other Current Liabilities
9300 - Due to Other County Funds 3.80
Total Other Current Liabilities 3.80
Total Current Liabilities 53.80
Total Liabilities 53.80
Equity
9990 - Fund Balance-Unrestricted 403,392.26
Net Income 15,060.09
Total Equity 418,452.35
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 418,506.15
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3:45 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
09/19/16 Deposit Detail
June 2016
Type Num Date Name Account Amount

Deposit 06/03/2016 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 349.60
Landry, Allison Chili & Vendor Booths -25.00

Chili & Vendor Booths -25.00

Chili & Vendor Booths -25.00

Kermode, Michael Chili & Vendor Booths -35.00

Silverado Canyon M...  Chili & Vendor Booths -25.00

Trumpfheller, Linda 60001 - Instructor F... -174.60

Taylor, Christine 60001 - Instructor F... -40.00

TOTAL -349.60
General Journal 06/08/2016 8010 - County Che... 24.47
6690 - State-Homeo... -24 .47

TOTAL -24 .47
General Journal 06/15/2016 8010 - County Che... 2714
6280 - Property Tax-... -27.14

TOTAL -27.14
General Journal 06/21/2016 8010 - County Che... 6.92
6610 - Interest -7.76

1912 - Investment A... 0.84

TOTAL -6.92
General Journal 06/21/2016 8010 - County Che... 132.06
8250 - Interest Rece... -132.06

TOTAL -132.06
Deposit 06/22/2016 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 257.50
Mileham, Beverly 6620 - Rents and C... -30.00

Kinsella, Richard 6620 - Rents and C... -125.00

Mclntire, Sue 6620 - Rents and C... -45.00

Croissant, Dawn 60001 - Instructor F... -57.50

TOTAL -257.50
General Journal 06/28/2016 8010 - County Che... 18.62
6240 - Property Tax... -18.67

1900 - Professionall... 0.05

TOTAL -18.62



3:45 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
09/19/16 Deposit Detail
June 2016
Type Num Date Name Account Amount

Deposit 06/29/2016 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 647.55
Mileham, Beverly 6620 - Rents and C... -30.00

Trumpfheller, Linda 60001 - Instructor F... -174.60

Trumpfheller, Linda 1800 - Office Expense -12.00

Trumpfheller, Linda 60001 - Instructor F... -141.60

76701 - Donations/... -204.35

Taylor, Christine 60001 - Instructor F... -40.00

6620 - Rents and C... -45.00

TOTAL -647.55
General Journal 06/29/2016 8010 - County Che... 134.42
6220 - Property Tax... -134.76

1900 - Professional/... 0.34

TOTAL -134.42
General Journal 06/30/2016 8010 - County Che... 0.01
6970 - State - Other -0.01

TOTAL -0.01
Deposit 06/30/2016 8010 - County Che... 591.00
7680 - 6-mo Expired... -591.00

TOTAL -591.00
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